LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 02/28/25 17:57
PARKVI EW LANES PAGE 1
LEAGUE #523: TG F
WEEK #27 - 3/7/25

CENTER PHONE: 352-489-6933

FRI DAY - 12:00 P. M 100% OF 220 - 7 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: KEN GOLUBSKI PHONE: 352-601-4969
LEAGUE SECRETARY: BILL JOHNSTON PHONE

LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS- WEEK 10 OF 16 (32)

PINS - - SEASON--
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH PCS.  WON  LOST

1. # 5-FLYI NG DUTCHVANS 8 51 19 69841 670 772 2274 1009 2861 1 120 62

2. # 9-ED - KAT'S PALS 11 43 27 68685 617 728 2093 1008 2879 6 96 86

3. # 3-CSWAT 4 39 31 68698 602 692 2008 976 2848 5 109 73

4. # 2- SHAVROCKS 10 39 31 67618 675 820 2292 1037 2943 12 78 104

5. #12- TROUBLE 3 36 34 68962 654 770 2100 996 2793 3 98 84

6. # 8- CHARGERS 2 35 35 68435 599 698 1962 979 2783 8 91 91

7. # 7-DON SHOTS 6 35 35 68133 597 740 2075 1037 2819 11 74 108

8. # 1-PINNY LANE 5 34 36 69188 589 726 2046 991 2889 2 103 79

9. #11-2+2 12 33 37 68907 598 718 2036 1007 2903 4 91 91
10. #10- NI GHT & DAY 1 29 41 68671 674 808 2237 1019 2855 7 84 98
11. # 6- WANDERERS 9 27 43 68413 607 717 2031 990 2868 9 85 97
12. # 4-K D. BOALI NG PRO SHOP 7 19 51 68190 685 807 2241 984 2835 10 63 119

SECRETARY ON LANE 12

H GH SCR. GAME- - MEN
277 DON BLAKEVAN
258 RAY BOTTS

257 BILL BI TLER

H GH HDCP. GAME- - MEN
319 DON BLAKENVAN
308 RI CHARD BARNHI LL
307 BJ ANDERSON

H GH SCR  GAME- - WOVEN
247 SUSAN DANTONI

222 KATH E WEAVERLI NG
220 SHARON BLAKEVAN

H GH HDCP. GAME- - WOVEN
294 DI ANE SWOBODA
290 KATH E WEAVERLI NG
287 BETH RUTLEDGE

H GH SCR SERI ES- - MEN
708 DON BLAKENVAN

687 GREG BARLOW

679 RAY BOTTS

H GH HDCP. SERI ES-- MEN
834 DON BLAKENVAN

805 RAY BOTTS

799 JEFF WRI GHT

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - WOMVEN
596 SUSAN DANTONI

591 DORA GOLUBSKI

563 SHARON BLAKENMAN

H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - WOVEN
779 DI ANE SWOBODA

763 KATH E WEAVERLI NG
755 SHARON BLAKEMVAN

H GH AVERAGE- - MEN
191.5 BILL BITLER
189. 3 GREG BARLOW
187.6 RALPH MEJI A

H GH AVERAGE- - WOVEN
179. 9 SUSAN DANTONI
167. 3 DORA GOLUBSKI
162. 6 LI SA STEWART

H GH SCR  GAME- - TEAM H GH SCR SERI ES- - TEAM
820 SHAMROCKS 2292 SHAMROCKS

808 NI GHT & DAY 2274 FLYI NG DUTCHMANS

807 K. D. BOALI NG PRO SHOP 2241 K D. BOALI NG PRO SHCP
H GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM
1037 DO N SHOTS 2943 SHAMROCKS

1037 SHAMROCKS 2903 2+2

1019 NI GHT & DAY 2889 PI NNY LANE



LEAGUE STANDI NGS
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***18"’***

RAY BOTTS
GREG BARLOW
JACK W LLI AMS
CHARLES PAPP
LI SA STEWART
EDI TH REGAN
DI ANE SWOBCDA
DI ANE SWOBCDA

SHAMROCKS
CHARLES PAPP
DI ANE SWOBCDA

FLYI NG DUTCHVANS

OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER

SERI ES OVER

200
200
200
200
200

600
175
175
200
500

LEAGUE #523: TA F
WEEK #27 - 3/7/ 25

LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES
HGH GAME
H GH SERI ES
HGH GAME
H GH SERI ES
HGH GAME
H GH SERI ES
HGH GAME
H GH SERI ES
HGH GAME
H GH SERIES
MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE

WOVEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE

RUN DATE:

02/28/25 17:57

PAGE 2

***ZND\'**

JACK W LLI AMS

Bl LL JOHNSTON
RAY BOTTS

JACK W LLI AV

DI ANE SWOBODA

DI ANE SWOBCDA

DI ANA STEUTERVAN
EDI TH REGAN
SHAMROCKS

FLYI NG DUTCHVANS
JACK W LLI AV

EDI TH REGAN

***LAST VEEK' S | NDI VI DUAL ACHI EVEMENTS* * *

OVER 200 - BILL JOHNSTON
OVER 200 - DAVE MATTI CE
OVER 200 - |VES CHAVEZ
OVER 200 - GREG BARLOW
OVER 225 - JACK WLLI AMS
OVER 225 - CHARLES PAPP
OVER 175 - THERESA SARDONO
OVER 175 - DI ANA STEUTERVAN
OVER 175 - EDI TH REGAN
OVER 200 - DI ANE SWOBCDA
OVER 500 - SHARON BLAKEMAN

225 -

SERI ES OVER 500

Bl LL JOHNSTON 213* MAN  GAME
Bl LL SPREEN 204* MAN  GAME
DON BLAKENMVAN 220* MAN  GAME
GREG BARLOW 215* MAN  GAME
CHARLES PAPP 212* MAN  GAME
RAY BOTTS 248* MAN  GAME
GREG BARLOW 611* WOVAN  GAMVE
THERESA SARDONO 180* WOVAN  GAMVE
EDI TH REGAN 179* VWOVAN  GAME
LI SA STEWART 216* WOVAN  GAMVE
DI ANE SWOBCDA 508* WOVAN SERI ES
EDI TH REGAN 515*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THI S CATEGORY

204*
214*
210*
206*
243*
226*
190*
193*
186*
209*
501*

HDCP PINS GV AVG
TM #10- Nl GHT & DAY
THOVAS DANTONI 62 9487 60 158
EDI TH REGAN 65 11226 72 155
SUSAN DANTONI 41 10255 57 179
RAY BOTTS 37 13770 75 183
HDCP=+205 AVG=675
TM #12- TROUBLE
DEBBY BALKE 85 9721 72 135
DI ANE BI TLER 59 12123 75 161
DAVE MATTI CE 51 11182 66 169
Bl LL BI TLER 29 14363 75 191
HDCP=+224 AVG=656
TM #1- PI NNY LANE
C- NI CKI AUSTI N 84 10249 75 136
BETH RUTLEDCE 132 4785 54 88
Bl LL JOHNSTON 36 14357 78 184
BJ ANDERSON 58 11715 72 162
HDCP=+310 AVG=570
TM #4- K. D. BOALI NG PRO SHOP
DI ANE SWOBODA 72 9790 66 148
C- DORA GOLUBSKI 53 12051 72 167
RALPH MEJI A 33 11821 63 187
KEN GOLUBSKI 34 12316 66 186
HDCP=+192 AVG=688
TM #6- WANDERERS
JOANN WAYNE 115 7310 69 105
MATT VAYNE 57 10780 66 163
Bl LL SPREEN 48 13479 78 172
JEFF WRI GHT 54 12014 72 166
HDCP=+274 AVG=606
TM #9-ED - KAT'S PALS
KATHI E WEAVERLI NG 64 7504 48 156
PAT TUTEWOHL 98 8419 69 122
ED STARLI NG 51 9633 57 169
| VES CHAVEZ 59 12130 75 161
HDCP=+272 AVG=608
*SUBSTI TUTES*
1- DENI SE COADY 106 0 0
10- MORRI S FRANK 92 0 0
32- GLENDA JOHNSTON 70 905 6 150
41- MARI AN STEENSTRA 74 0 0
53- DONNA CARPENTER 116 0 0
57- DARBY CERCE 115 0 0
63- JACQUE | VERSON 68 0 0
67- CHARLI E AHN 86 0 0
69- BRODI E SANTAGATA 48 0 0
74- LARRY MCGARVEY 36 0 0
83- CARRI E RUBERTELLO 90 0 0

HDCP PINS GVS AVG
1& TM #8- CHARGERS
TRUDY MYERS 82 9942 72 138
JOANN HERMANN 77 10360 72 143
RON HERMANN 76 10419 72 144
Rl CHARD BARNHI LL 52 13170 78 168
HDCP=+287 AVG=593
3&4 TM #3- CSWAT
C- KATHY FULLER 87 9987 75 133
DI ANA STEUTERVAN 82 10820 78 138
ROY FULLER 57 11762 72 163
RI CH BALKE 52 12672 75 168
HDCP=+278 AVG=602
5&6 TM #7-DA N SHOTS
BERNADETTE BROCKS 90 9821 75 130
TERRI MOORBECK 84 7384 54 136
GARY CUTTONE 65 11639 75 155
DOUG DORSEY 56 12372 75 164
HDCP=+295 AVG=585
7&8 TM #5- FLYI NG DUTCHVANS
CHARLES PAPP 51 11688 69 169
JOHN RYAN 54 12454 75 166
KEN KRI STI CK 82 10662 77 138
GREG BARLOW 31 14202 75 189
HDCP=+218 AVG=662
9&10 TM #2- SHAMROCKS
SHARON BLAKENVAN 63 10882 69 157
LI SA STEWART 58 12685 78 162
JACK W LLI AVS 44 12696 72 176
DON BLAKEMAN 41 13498 75 179
HDCP=+206 AVG=674
11&12 TM #11-2+2
THERESA SARDONO 70 10846 72 150
BRENDA NAYLOR 74 7911 54 146
DI CK NEWHALL 59 12146 75 161
JOHN CASDI A 66 3718 24 154
HDCP=+269 AVG=611
9- DONNA FRANK 105 0 0
20- JOANNE DENTON 110 0 0
36- BONI TA MARTI N 105 0 0
46- JERRY THOVPSON 49 0 0
55- MONI KA SEEGER 104 0 0
58- SHARON DENVAN 121 0 0
65- DENNI S | VERSON 46 0 0
68- DOT OCHTERA 83 0 0
71-J1 M LAURAI N 66 0 0
82- TONY HYATT 15 0 0
84- JOHN SKOURN 92 0 0



96- JI M SANDERS

99- JUDY HI NDBAUGH
101- ROGER CHERRY
104- SANDY LUCCHESI
106- PETER HEESCHEN
110- JAMES TUTEWOHL
112-LORI FI SHER
116- SUSAN FABBRE
121- ALAN LEI DY
124- BRODI E SANTAGATA
127- ANl BAL PENA
129- ERI C ANDERSON
132- HELYN HOLLENBECT
134- RUSS JACOBS
136- MARI LYN SWENSON
140- GEORGE PAXI NOS
146- DI ANE CORUJO
149- NI CKI AUSTI N
151- SANDRA AMES
153- TI M LAVRENCE
155- VI CKI E PAXTON
166- DEBBI E FUNKHOUSER

C -

LANES
3/ 14/ 25
3/ 21/ 25

32
69
49
119
75
24
116
81
42
56
64
30
57
54
72
0
65
84
84
7
77
83

| NDI CATES TEAM CAPTAI N

1-2
6-7
1-3

0 O

0 O

0 O

0 O
5692 39 145
8269 42 196

0 O

0 O

0 O

0 O

0 O
571 3 190

0O O
2504 15 166
1332 9 148

0O 0 O

0 O

0O O

0O O

0O O

0O O
825 6 137

3-4 5-6
11-4 8-2
9-2 11-6

97- PAMELA LEVERT
100- TERI CHERRY
102- JCE DENNI SON
105- PAT HEI STER
109-BI LL LEVERT
111- BOB FI SHER
115-M KE LAURAI N
117- BOB ECKER
122-M LTON SM TH
125- M KE ROYER
128- MELANI E ANDERSON
131- JOYCE RUMBAUGH
133- BOB PAXTON
135- TOM CHEES
137- KATHLEEN KUNDROT
141- BOB MANFREDI
148- DOT BLOOWFI ELD
150- BOB WALTERS
152- SUE BECK
154- TED RAFANAN
164- JCE GLOVER
167- VERN CARLSON

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG WEEKS

7-8 9-10 11-12
9-3 1-10 5-12
7-12 5-8 10- 4

54 0
57 0
46 0
91 0
32 0
41 0
38 0
60 0
16 1837
59 0
59 0
60 0
53 3513
45 0
58 0
74 438
81 0
37 549
88 396
45 0
58 6328
0 0

N
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204

167

146

183
132

162
0



